Women'’s League Results

1st Eileen Bohn
2nd Shelley Kasperek
T-3 Kari Struthers
Sue Roske
Dani Stevens
T-4 Maggie Jacobs

Beth Flynn-Ferry
Becky Wittig

Pin Events:

Jillian Anderson

Nichole Parrish

Low Net
8/3/21

Score

34
36
37
37
37
38

38
38

Closest to the Pin #8

Longest Putt #5

$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00

$5.00

$5.00



