Women's League Results Low Net 8/3/21

<u>Name</u>		<u>Score</u>	<u>\$\$\$\$\$</u>
1st	Eileen Bohn	34	\$12.00
2nd	Shelley Kasperek	36	\$10.00
T-3	Kari Struthers Sue Roske Dani Stevens	37 37 37	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.00
T-4	Maggie Jacobs Beth Flynn-Ferry Becky Wittig	38 38 38	\$8.00 \$8.00 \$8.00
Pin Events:			
Jillian Anderson		Closest to the Pin #8	\$5.00
Nichole Parrish		Longest Putt #5	\$5.00